
EMS  EMS 
NORTH ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 NORTH ELEMENTARY 2023-2024 
BUS:  76-A  BUS:  76-A 
DRIVER:  Bobby McCauley  DRIVER:  Bobby McCauley  
 
MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 

LEAVE TERMINAL [home] 6:15 

TURN AT TOP OF MOUNTAIN (LONG) 6:21 

MCDONALD 6:23 

TEETS SLAUGHTER HOUSE 6:26 

BOB’S AUTO 6:27 

HARPERTOWN INTERSECTION 6:29 

MCQUAIN RD 6:31 

GATEWAY 6:34 

BRUCE STREET (NO STUDENT) 

1ST DRIVE ON RIGHT AFTER SUGAR RUN  

TURN AROUND AT PIERCY ROAD 6:45 

CONTI 6:47 

SUGAR RUN 6:50 

CORLEY 6:52 

RANDOLPH MEMORIAL  6:54 

EMS DROP EHS KIDS TO 59 EMS MUST GO INSIDE 6:57 

SECOND RUN NORTH ELEMENTARY 

BOB’S AUTO 7:15 

COLLETT 7:18 

TURN AROUND-Wide Spot 7:21 

MCDONALD 7:24 

APT BLD ON LEFT  7:29 

SMYTON 7:30 

HAPRERTOWN INTERSECTION 7:34 

RED HOUSE OLD BED/BREAKFAST 7:35 

BEHIND VFW (NO STOP) 

INTERSECTION OF JOHNSON AVE/CHARLES ST. 7:38 

NORTH ELEMENTARY 7:40 

 EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 

LEAVE TERMINAL(BOBBY’S HOUSE) 2:05 

EMS 2:35 

GATEWAY (EMS ONLY) 2:37 

HEAVENER ACRES (EMS ONLY) 2:38 

BRUCE STREET (EMS ONLY) 2:39 

Turn Right into Highland Park  

NORTH ELEMENTARY (TRANSFER HS/MS TO CHUCK) 2:43 

INTERSECTION OF JOHNSON AVE/CHARLES ST 2:48 

RANDOLPH MEMORIAL 2:49 

LOWER PLEASANT 2:50 

WHITE HOUSE BEHIND WORKFORCE/DMV 2:51 

NEXT HOUSE ON LEFT 2:52  

BASKETBALL NET ON LEFT 2:53 

TURN AROUND ON GILMORE STREET 

HANLEY STREET 2:55 

HEAVNER ACRES 2:57 

BEHIND VFW/BEHIND CARWASH TURN LEFT 

MCQUAIN RD 2:59 

RED HOUSE BED AND BREAKFAST 3:00 

BABYSITTER 3:02 

HARPERTOWN INTERSECTION 3:05 

SMYTON 3:07 

APT BUILDING 3:09 

BOB’S AUTO 3:10 

COLLETT 3:14 

MCDONALD 3:17  

TOP OF MOUNTAIN-LONG AND TURN AROUND 3:22  

TERMINAL (HOME) 3:35 


